C C
E E
G
ØF ØD
M
B
Ød(1)
Curved tooth coupling, economy range

10+
-12%
1+
List
Qty
Disc.
DISCOUNTS
Radial
misalignment
Radial and angular
misalignment
Shaft aligned Angular
misalignment
Bores possible Ød (h7) Price each
Part number Mini. Maxi. B C ØD E ØF G M 1 to 4
GFX-14-NN 6 14 38 6,5 25 23,5 41 4 51 4 22,55 F
GFX-19-NN 8 19 38 8,5 32 25,5 48 4 55 4 27,05 F
GFX-24-NN 10 24 42 7,5 36 26,5 52 4 57 4 30,23 F
GFX-28-NN 10 28 48 19 45 41 68 4 86 4 39,89 F
GFX-32-NN 12 32 48 18 50 40 75 4 84 4 47,64 F
GFX-38-NN 14 38 50 17 58 40 85 4 84 4 48,96 F
GFX-42-NN 20 42 50 19 63 42 95 4 88 4 71,78 F
GFX-48-NN 20 48 50 27 68 50 100 4 104 4 86,10 F
GFX-55-NN 25 55 65 29,5 82 60 120 4 124 - 137,61 F
GFX-65-NN 25 65 72 36 95 70 140 4 144 - 197,41 F
Stock*
*Depending on availability - Dimensions in mm
WEB